
Order Total

Non-Party Order Shipping Rates
Rate

$0.00 - $25.00

$25.01 - $49.99

$50.00 - $74.99

$75.00 - $99.99

$100.00 - $124.99

$125.00 - $149.99

$150.00 - $174.99

$175.00 - $199.99

$200.00 - $249.99

$250.00 - $299.99

$300.00 - $349.99

$350.00 - $399.99

$400.00 - $449.99

$450.00 - $499.99

$500.00 - $649.99

$650.00 - $799.99

$800.00 - $999.99

$1,000.00 - $1,199.99

$1,800.00 - $1,999.99+

- Ask for information on larger orders -

$1,200.00 - $1,399.99

$1,400.00 - $1,599.99

$1,600.00 - $1,799.99

$6.00

$7.50

$8.50

$10.50

$12.50

$14.50

$16.50

$18.50

$20.50

$24.50

$28.50

$32.50

$36.50

$40.50

$52.50

$64.50

$80.50

$96.50

$112.50

$128.50

$144.50

$160.50

Order Total

Party Order Shipping Rates
Rate

$0.00 - $25.00

$25.01 - $49.99

$50.00 - $74.99

$75.00 - $99.99

$100.00 - $124.99

$125.00 - $149.99

$150.00 - $174.99

$175.00 - $199.99

$2.00

$3.50

$5.50

$7.50

$9.50

$11.50

$13.50

$15.50

Call the o�ce for rates on Expedited Shipping 
(877)662-8669

New Consultant Kits shipping fees are 
calculated at the Non-Party Order Shipping 
Rate. 

Orders shipped to: APO and FPO will incur a $5 
surcharge.

Orders shipped to: Alaska, Hawaii, and Puerto 
Rico will incur a $5 surcharge.  Not eligible for 
expedited, they are 2 day already. 

**Party Orders that are DIRECT SHIPPED to 
Party Guests will incur a $4 drop ship fee in 
addition to the Party Order Shipping. 

Fulfillment is on average 48 hours and may 
take up to 5 business days after order is 
printed. 

Orders ship to destination on average in 3 days 
or less (see Ship Zone Chart). 

Expedited Shipping does not a�ect order 
fulfillment time.  

Important Notes:

- Ask for information on larger orders -

EFFECTIVE
FEBRUARY 4

2022



1 Day
2 Days
3 Days
4 Days
5 Days
6 Days
7+ Days

UPS

Shipping Reference Maps

FedEx

USPS

1 Day
2 Days
3 Days


