



## Non-Party Order Shipping Rates

## Party Order Shipping Rates

Order Total	Rate	Order Total Rat	е
\$0.00 - \$25.00	\$6.00	\$0.00 - \$25.00 \$2.00	C
\$25.01 - \$49.99	\$7.50	\$25.01 - \$49.99 \$3.50	)
\$50.00 - \$74.99	\$8.50	\$50.00 - \$74.99 \$5.50	2
\$75.00 - \$99.99	\$10.50	\$75.00 - \$99.99 \$7.50	)
\$100.00 - \$124.99	\$12.50	\$100.00 - \$124.99 \$9.50	5
\$125.00 - \$149.99	\$14.50	\$125.00 - \$149.99 \$11.50	0
\$150.00 - \$174.99	\$16.50	\$150.00 - \$174.99 \$13.5	0
\$175.00 - \$199.99	\$18.50	\$175.00 - \$199.99 \$15.5	0
\$200.00 - \$249.99	\$20.50	- Ask for information on larger orde	ers -
\$250.00 - \$299.99	\$24.50	Important Notes:Call the office for rates on Expedited Shipping (877)662-8669Expedited Shipping does not affect order fulfillment time.Orders ship to destination on average in 3 days or less (see Ship Zone Chart).Fulfillment is on average 48 hours and may take up to 5 business days after order is printed.**Party Orders that are DIRECT SHIPPED to Party Guests will incur a \$4 drop ship fee in addition to the Party Order Shipping.	
\$300.00 - \$349.99	\$28.50		
\$350.00 - \$399.99	\$32.50		
\$400.00 - \$449.99	\$36.50		
\$450.00 - \$499.99	\$40.50		
\$500.00 - \$649.99	\$52.50		
\$650.00 - \$799.99	\$64.50		
\$800.00 - \$999.99	\$80.50		
\$1,000.00 - \$1,199.99	\$96.50		
\$1,200.00 - \$1,399.99	\$112.50		
\$1,400.00 - \$1,599.99	\$128.50	Orders shipped to: Alaska, Hawaii, and Puerto Rico will incur a \$5 surcharge. Not eligible for expedited, they are 2 day already.	
\$1,600.00 - \$1,799.99	\$144.50		
\$1,800.00 - \$1,999.99+	\$160.50	Orders shipped to: APO and FPO will incur a \$	
- Ask for information on larger orders -		surcharge.	

- Ask for information on larger orders -

New Consultant Kits shipping fees are calculated at the Non-Party Order Shipping Rate.

## Shipping Reference Maps

